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Resources For Events and Rental of Amenities

Business Name

Carousel Operators

1. Cloud City Events
3. Timberline District Consulting

Dumpster Rentals

1. Bargain Bins

2. Dumpsters.com
3. Junk King

4. ASAP Marketplace

PortoLet Rentals

1.L & M Portable Restrooms

2. Nexgen

3. ASAP Marketplace

4. Stahla Services Luxury Restrooms
5. Royal Restrooms

Shuttle/Charter Services

Denver Charter Bus Company
Chapion Charter Bus
National Charter Bus
Ramblin Express

Security

BKI Services
Calian Protective Services
Invicta Solutions

Website

n/a
https://theaurorahighlands.specialdistrict.net/

https://www.bargainbins.com/denver-options-pricing/
https://www.dumpsters.com/
https://www.junk-king.com/dumpster-rental/pricing
https://www.asapmarketplace.com/rentals/dumpsters/

https://lmportablerestrooms.com/available-units
https://nexgenppod.com/pricing/

https://www.asapmarketplace.com/rentals/toilets/event-portable-toilets/

https://www.denvercharterbuscompany.com/charter-bus-prices
https://www.championcharterbus.com/charter-bus-rental-costs
https://www.nationalbuscharter.com/charter-bus-quotes
https://ramblinexpress.com/motorcoach-bus-charters/

https://bki-services.com/
Contact Name: Zachary Maxsween
https://invictagrp.com/security-guard-services/

Phone Number

720-234-4491
720-275-0292

303-406-2660
888-478-DUMP
888-888-JUNK
904-664-4754

720-328-6010
720-741-2627
904-664-4754
402-937-9131
801-574-5733

303-495-2341
844-693-9330
844-755-0510
303-572-8687

888-632-2838
985-687-9752
719-496-4649

Contact

cloudcityeventsllc@gmail.com
TAHreservations@timberlinedc.com

https://www.bargainbins.com/contact-us/
https://www.dumpsters.com/about/contact-us
https://www.junk-king.com/contact
lnavoa@asapmarketplace.com

ask for Ron Navoa

https://importablerestrooms.com/contact-us
https://nexgenppod.com/contact-us/
lnavoa@asapmarketplace.com
info@stahlaseervices.com
Info@royalrestroomsmountainwest.com

ask for Ron Navoa

https://www.denvercharterbuscompany.com/contact-us
https://www.championcharterbus.com/contact-us
sales@nationalbuscharter.com
https://portal.ramblin.com/quotations

https://bki-services.com/contact-us/

Zachlm@calianps.org

https://invictagrp.com/security-services-inquiry/



