



Resources For Events and Rental of Amenities

Business Name	Website	Phone Number	Contact
<u>Carousel Operators</u>			
1. Cloud City Events	n/a	720-234-4491	cloudcityeventslc@gmail.com
3. Timberline District Consulting	https://theaurorahighlands.specialdistrict.net/	720-275-0292	TAHreservations@timberlinedc.com
<u>Dumpster Rentals</u>			
1. Bargain Bins	https://www.bargainbins.com/denver-options-pricing/	303-406-2660	https://www.bargainbins.com/contact-us/
2. Dumpsters.com	https://www.dumpsters.com/	888-478-DUMP	https://www.dumpsters.com/about/contact-us
3. Junk King	https://www.junk-king.com/dumpster-rental/pricing	888-888-JUNK	https://www.junk-king.com/contact
4. ASAP Marketplace	https://www.asapmarketplace.com/rentals/dumpsters/	904-664-4754	lnavoa@asapmarketplace.com ask for Ron Navoa
<u>PortoLet Rentals</u>			
1. L & M Portable Restrooms	https://lmportablerestrooms.com/available-units	720-328-6010	https://lmportablerestrooms.com/contact-us
2. Nexgen	https://nexgenppod.com/pricing/	720-741-2627	https://nexgenppod.com/contact-us/
3. ASAP Marketplace	https://www.asapmarketplace.com/rentals/toilets/event-portable-toilets/	904-664-4754	lnavoa@asapmarketplace.com ask for Ron Navoa
4. Stahla Services Luxury Restrooms		402-937-9131	info@stahlaseervices.com
5. Royal Restrooms		801-574-5733	Info@royalrestroomsmountainwest.com
<u>Shuttle/Charter Services</u>			
Denver Charter Bus Company	https://www.denvercharterbuscompany.com/charter-bus-prices	303-495-2341	https://www.denvercharterbuscompany.com/contact-us
Chapion Charter Bus	https://www.championcharterbus.com/charter-bus-rental-costs	844-693-9330	https://www.championcharterbus.com/contact-us
National Charter Bus	https://www.nationalbuscharter.com/charter-bus-quotes	844-755-0510	sales@nationalbuscharter.com
Ramblin Express	https://ramblinexpress.com/motorcoach-bus-charters/	303-572-8687	https://portal.ramblin.com/quotations
<u>Security</u>			
BKI Services	https://bki-services.com/	888-632-2838	https://bki-services.com/contact-us/
Calian Protective Services	Contact Name: Zachary Maxsween	985-687-9752	Zachlm@calianps.org
Invicta Solutions	https://invictagr.com/security-guard-services/	719-496-4649	https://invictagr.com/security-services-inquiry/